
Saturday Sunday
5:00-6:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

Saturday Sunday

Lap Swim                           

6-8 pm

Lap Swim                           

6-8 pmPM Lessons                                                                            

7-8pm

Closed
Aquacize            

6-7  pm

Aquacize        

6-7  pm

Coast Aquatics practice  M-F  4-6 pm                       
Family 

Swim      

12-2 pm

Pool 

Rental
Summer Day 

Camp Rentals 

2-4 pm

Aquacize 

7-8 am

LS               

3 lanes
BBS

LS               

3 lanes

Sat Lessons     

8 am

Sat Lessons     

9 am

Summer Day 

Camp Swim 

Rentals     

1:30-4 pm

Summer Day 

Camp Swim 

Rentals            

1-4 pm

Summer Day 

Camp Rental 

1:30-4 pm

Summer Day 

Camp Rentals 

1:30-4 pm

Masters Practice                          

5-7am

  Lap Swim        

6-8 am     

Closed

Aquacize 

7-8 am

                

Lunch Bunch Lap Swim 

Aquacize 7-8 

am

Family 

Swim            

3-5 pm

Lessons 9 am Lessons 9 am Lessons 9 am

Sat Lessons     

10:15 am
Aquacize 10-11 am

Lap Swim      

6-7pm

Lap 

Swim         

12-3 pm

Bernie R. Lefebvre Aquatic Center is a community pool open to all members of the public, managed by the Emerald Coast Fitness 

Foundation, Inc., a 501©3 non-profit corporation, located on the grounds of Liza Jackson Preparatory School's Ron Crawford 

Recreation Center at 1127 Hospital Road, Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547   Telephone 850-863-SWIM(7946)  email:  

swimECFF@gmail.com

Tuesday Thursday Friday

This schedule is subject to change due to weather conditions, mechanical issues, or any problem that affects the safety of our 

patrons.  Additionally, infrequent special events, such as Swim Meets, may cause temporary closure of the facility.  Every attempt will 

be made to minimize the inconvenience to our patrons and notify them in advance of schedule changes.

Monday Wednesday

Lap Swim       

6-8 pm

Lap Swim       

6-7pm

PM Lessons                                                                                       

7-8pm

Closed
Family 

Swim                

6-8 pm

General Pool Activity Schedule                                                     

May 31, 2022 to July 7, 2022                                                                          
(subject to change)                                                                                                                                                           

FridayTuesdayMonday Wednesday

Note:  Masters Swim and Coast Aquatics are restricted to registered members of those teams.  For more info, visit www.coastaquatics.org 

or find Okaloosa Liquid Dragons (OLD1) on Facebook

Thursday

ClosedPool Cleaning
Bullsharks                

7 am-9 am
Pool Cleaning

Lessons 9 am Lessons 9 am    

Bullsharks    

7am-9 am

Bullsharks         

7am-9 am

Lap Swim                      

5 am-8 am

Masters Practice                          

5-7am

Sat Lessons 

11:15 am

Lap Swim                         

5-7 am

Lap Swim                      

5 am-8 am

Pool Telephone Number:
850-863-SWIM (7946)

1127 Hospital Road, Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32547

Facility will be closed on July 4th!


