

## General Pool Activity Schedule May 31, 2022 to July 7, 2022

Pool Telephone Number: 850-863-SWIM (7946)

Facility will be closed on July 4th!

1127 Hospital Road, Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32547

Note: Masters Swim and Coast Aquatics are restricted to registered members of those teams. For more info, visit www.coastaquatics.org or find Okaloosa Liquid Dragons (OLD1) on Facebook

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00-6:30						Closed	
5:30-6:00	Lap Swim	Masters Practice 5-7am	Lap Swim	Masters Practice 5-7am	Lap Swim	Closed	
6:00-6:30	5 am-8 am	5,7	5-7 am	<u> </u>	5 am-8 am		
6:30-7:00						Lap Swim	
7:00-7:30	Aquacize LS	Bullsharks	Aquacize 7-8	Bullsharks	Aquacize LS	6-8 am	
7:30-8:00	7-8 am 3 lanes	7am-9 am	am BBS	7am-9 am	7-8 am 3 lanes		Closed
8:00-8:30	Pool Cleaning		Bullsharks		Pool Cleaning	Sat Lessons 8 am	
8:30-9:00	Pool Cleaning		7 am-9 am				
9:00-9:30	Lessons 9 am	eam Lessons 9 am	Lessons 9 am	Lessons 9 am	Lessons 9 am	Sat Lessons	
9:30-10:00	Lessons g an					9 am	
10:00-10:30	Aquacize 10-11 am					Sat Lessons	
10:30-11:00						10:15 am	
11:15-11:30	Lunch Bunch Lap Swim					Sat Lessons	
11:30-12:00						11:15 am	
12:00-12:30							
12:30-1:00							Lap
1:00-1:30							Swim
1:30-2:00	Summer Day Camp Swim Rentals 1:30-4 pm	Summer Day Camp Swim Rentals 1-4 pm	Summer Day Camp Rental 1:30-4 pm	I Summer Day I	Summer Day Camp Rentals 1:30-4 pm	Pool Rental	12-3 pm
2:00-2:30							
2:30-3:00							
3:00-3:30							
3:30-4:00	1.50 4 pm			- 4 pm			Swim
4:00-4:30						Family	3-5 pm
4:30-5:00	Coast Aquatics practice M-F 4-6 pm					Swim 12-2 pm	5.51
5:00-5:30							
5:30-6:00							
6:00-6:30		Aquacize Lap Swim 6-7 pm 6-7pm		Aquacize Lap Swim 6-7 pm 6-7pm	Family		Closed
6:30-7:00	Lap Swim 6-8 pm		Lap Swim 6-8 pm		Lap Swim	Closed	
7:00-7:30	0-0 pm	PM Lessons 7-8pm	0-8 pm	PM Lessons 7-8pm	6-8 pm		
7:30-8:00	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	•			nechanical issues, or			,

This schedule is subject to change due to weather conditions, mechanical issues, or any problem that affects the safety of our patrons. Additionally, infrequent special events, such as Swim Meets, may cause temporary closure of the facility. Every attempt will be made to minimize the inconvenience to our patrons and notify them in advance of schedule changes.

Bernie R. Lefebvre Aquatic Center is a community pool open to all members of the public, managed by the Emerald Coast Fitness Foundation, Inc., a 501©3 non-profit corporation, located on the grounds of Liza Jackson Preparatory School's Ron Crawford Recreation Center at 1127 Hospital Road, Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547 Telephone 850-863-SWIM(7946) email: swimECFF@gmail.com